CD8551_CD8552_CD8554
Zero-Drift, Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Operational Amplifiers
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-5-26
CD8551_CD8552_CD8554 Operation
instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD8551_CD8552_CD8554- 1 -
Features Application

instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD8551_CD8552_CD8554- 16 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD8551AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD8551AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD8551AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD8551AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD8551AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD8552AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD8552AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD8552AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD8552AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD8552ATS8 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD8552ATS8-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD8552ATS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD8554ATS14 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD8554ATS14-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD8554ATS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD8554AS14 -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD8554AS14-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD8554AS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD8551_CD8552_CD8554 Operation
instruction